Date
Janaury 3

Team 1

Wolfe
Kim/Roberts
Trouve/Tushaus
Davis/Stewart
Gelvin

Team 3

Rey
Fleck/Barnikel
Knox/Vaught
Kahl/Burgdorfer
Galloway

Team 1

48

Monday night TCKC

1/3/22
V.
V.
Team 2
45

Team 2

Verdi
Loyd/Phillips
Braun/Arnett
Decker/Anerson
Overbaugh
total

Team 4
Andrew-Carver
Mason/Geick
True/Carpenter
Sander/Sullivan
Ketchum

total

Team 3

63

Scores

Scores

Team 4

16

12

48

18

12

16

63

47

10
13

45



